Recording Requested By: American Reconveyance Corp.

When Recorded Return To:

American Reconveyance Corp. 25570 Rye Canyon Rd. Unit G Valencia, CA 91355

SATISFACTION OF MORTGAGE

LOSING TOO 1900202 DETOOMS LANGE ID:00 1/00 1/00 1/00 1/00 1/00 1/00 1/00 1	
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS that FEDERAL DEPOSIT INSURANCE CORPORATION ASS	•
RECEIVER FOR CITY SAVINGS BANK #7181	_Ĕ
holder of a certain Mortgage to secure the amount of \$37,004.00 whose parties,	`Z
dates and recording information are below, does hereby acknowledge that at has	ŠΠ
received full payment and satisfaction of the same, and in consideration	7
RECEIVER FOR CITY SAVINGS BANK #7181 holder of a certain Mortgage to secure the amount of \$37,004.00 whose parties, dates and recording information are below, does hereby acknowledge that has received full payment and satisfaction of the same, and in consideration thereof, does hereby cancel and discharge said Mortgage. Original Mortgagor: JAMES A. DEYOUNG AND STEPHANIE A. DEYOUNG, HUSBANDOAND WIFE IT Original Mortgagee: DONALD WEBER MORTGAGE CO. INC.) 4
교육하는 교육회 - 트립하는 교육은 - 교육은 - 교육은 - 전환은 - 전환은 - 전환은 - 전환은 - 전략은 - 전략은 - 전략을 - 전략 프로젝트 - 프로)
Original Mortgagor: JAMES A. DEYOUNG AND STEPHANIE A. DEYOUNG, HUSBAND AND WIFE IT	: _
Original Mortgagee: DONALD WEBER MORTGAGE CO. INC.	\mathbb{Z}
Date Executed: 10/04/1989	1.,
Date Executed: 10/04/1989 Date Recorded: 10/11/1989 as Instrument No. 62066 Book/Reel/Liber NA, Page/Folici	5.
NA.	

In the offices of the County Recorder of LAKE County in the State of INDIANA

7038 Jackson Hammond ANG 6324 1S Property Address:

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has, by the officer duly authorized, executed this document

the undersigned has full authority to execute this instrument on behalf WHEREAS, the undersigned has full authority to execute this the sold of Directors of the FDIC under Section of Lot the Resolution of the FDIC's Board of Directors dated May 20, 1992, Seal No. 052894;

Federal Deposit Insurance Corporation as Receiver for City Savings Bank #7181 on ///4/ (DATE) By: KURT L. AMERINGER, SUPERVISORY LIQUIDATION SPECIALIST

State of Texas, County of Dallas

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this day of Min 1995 by Kurt L. Ameringer, Supervisory Liquidation Specialist, FEDERAL DEPOSIT INSURANCE CORPORATION who is responsitly known to me (or provided satisfactory evidence) and acknowledged said instrument to be the free act and deed of the corporation.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I hereunto set my hand and official seal.

CHERYL ANN MYERS tary Public. State of Texas Notary Public: ion Expires 11-02-07 Commission

(This area for notarial seal)

Any Questions Call American Reconveyance Corp., 25570 Rye Canyon Rd., Valencia, CA, 91355, (805) 294-1780 KAT-19950428-0010 INLAKE LAKE IN BAT: 4748/1980202 KXINSOM1